sanimatic.com
Food & Beverage
SaniCab®
P Series: Versatile Washer
Completely Cleans Weigh Scale Buckets,
Elevator Buckets, Totes and More.
The Sani-Matic SaniCab P Series is an
automated cabinet washer designed to

Feed Pans
FBB-0008.3
Model Number Key
1 3 5 7 92 4 6 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Example Model #: P335-110SAT-GN0-110P4-00M000C
20 21 22 23 24 25
C
1–4 Chamber Model
P335 34" W x 36" D x 67" H
P365 34" W x 74" D x 67" H
P565 60" W x 67" D x 56" H
5 Wetted Materials / Surface Finish
1 304 Stainless Steel & 32 µin Ra (Standard)
 6 System Configuration
1 Right Handed (Standard)
2 Left Handed
 7 Dryer System
0 No Dryer System (Standard)
1 Dryer System - Electric
8 Recirculated Heating
S In-Tank Steam Sparger (Standard)
X Heat Exchanger - Steam
E Electric Heater to Maintain Temperature
N No Recirculated Heating
 9 Pump Type
A Ampco (Standard)
W Waukesha
F Fristam
L Alfa Laval
 10 Motor Type
T TEFC (Standard)
W Washdown Duty
S Stainless Steel Washdown
 11 Supply Pressure Monitoring
G Pressure Gauge (Standard)
T Pressure Transmitter
 12 Supply Flow Monitoring
N No Flow Monitoring (Standard)
S Flow Switch
M Flow Meter
 13 Chemical Control
0 Timed Chemical Injection (Standard)
1 Wash Conductivity Control
 14 Controls
1 Allen-Bradley® MicroLogixTM Controller (Standard)
2 Allen-Bradley  CompactLogixTM Controller
 15 HMI Display
1 Allen-Bradley PanelViewTM Plus 7 - 7" Operator Terminal (Standard)
 16 Reporting
0 Electronic Data (Standard)
1 1-Pen Chart Recorder, Temperature Recording
2 2-Pen Chart Recorder, Temperature & Conductivity Recording
3 SaniTrend
 17 Conduit
P PVC Conduit (Standard)
S Stainless Steel Conduit
18 Electrical Utility
4 460V AC, 3-Ph, 60 Hz (Standard)
 19 Water Addition
0 Dual Water Ports (Standard)
1 Dual Water Ports with (1) Pneumatic Valve
2 Dual Water Ports with (2) Pneumatic Valves
 20 Chemical Addition
0 Triple Chemical Ports (Standard)
1 Triple Chemical Ports with (1) Chemical Delivery Skid
2 Triple Chemical Ports with (2) Chemical Delivery Skids
3 Triple Chemical Ports with (3) Chemical Delivery Skids
 21 Chamber Straining
M Manual Perforated Screen (Standard)
C Automated Conveyorized Mesh Screen
 22 Recirculated Straining
0 No Recirculated Straining (Standard)
1 Y-Strainer - Wedgewire Element